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APPETIZER

Classic Caesar Salad
D59V Y —HF—HS5K

Ethnic Salad of Shrimp and Lemongrass
BELLEYISADIZ A= I H X
Fish Carpaccio with Lemon Vinaigrette

MBIV EEA D DIy F 2

Caprese with Strawberry and Cheese Platter
BLtT7yv5—2F—-20h 7L —+%
Beer Steamed Mussels and Clams
EREL-VHOD Y- vEL

Milanese Asparagus with Eggs

T ANRGHADIZ A= A
Truffle & Cheese French Fries

M 2787 b Rpsv Ay F =2
Spicy soft shell Crab frits

VIEY NI FTDRINAY =T Yyb
Focaccia

ARBE7 +HhyF v

TEMAKI & TAPAS

Tuna and Caviar Hand-rolled Sushi
AEFEX v 7 OFESH

Foie Gras Hand-rolled Sushi

7775 FESH

Seared Wagyu Sushi

FA- O % W

Assorted 3 kinds of Bruschetta

TNy Z3MRED B b ¥

(ELoF. BARZA 2L WLL)

Aizu Horse meat Tartare Bruschetta
RBRROZNVENV TNV v R
Tatsugahama Raw Whitebait and Green Chili pepper Bruschetta
RrBELOFTEERFTOT VAT v &
Salmon Roe Bruschetta

WSO ERBNZ—DTNVRT v R

ALV. Fish Tacos

QYNRTT74yYaRAR

Lamb Chop

ShFav7

1,700
1,900
S/1,200 M/2,000
2,600
2,000
1,800
2,000
2,000

4pc / 800

1pc / 1,500
1pc /1,400
1pc /1,200

3,000

1pc /1,500
1pe /1,100
1pc /1,100
1pe /1,100

1pc / 1,400

ROOM
SERVICE

DINNER MENU

MAIN

Thai style Grilled Chicken Leg quarter
£ mrrstosr->

400g / 3,000

Grilled Okinawan Pork
W IR RE IR O 2 ) v

300g / 3,400

Grilled Fish with Lobster Sauce
HEEIVADO I A2 —LBED Y — R

2,800

Milanese Swordfish Cutlet
AATFDIZ 2 AAHY LY

2,600

Grilled Angus Beef
7TYHRAED TV

150g / 4,000

Grilled Motobu Beef Sirloin
b4y —afrosyn

100g / 5,700  200g / 10,200

Grilled Motobu Beef Fillet
bR 74070

100g / 8,200 200g / 15,200

PASTA & NOODLE

Spaghetti with Squid Genovese
t=AHDOV /=%

Spaghetti with Okinawan Pork Arrabiata
WRRER-2O75¢7 =&

Spaghetti with Meatballs Bolognese
= e Bl N N . 22k = 5

Spaghetti with Island Chili Pepper Cacioepepee
BEIDVOLD A Faz R

Spaghetti with Carbonara
Mol R—aYBaNOHhVEF =35

Squid ink Tagliolini with Scallions and Snow Crabs
THOUVELAZ A HFED L2V FY)—=

Sea Urchin Tagliatelle with Sea-weed Creamy Sauce

ERL7-H—DI)-LY - RVTTuL

The Pescatore

THE - "2 A b—VL

Rigatoni with Gorgonzola Cheese
NIV —-5F XDV - =

Pho with Beef Shoulder

B0 s—

DESSERT

Basque Cheesecake

W> N2 F - =

Strawberry Vacherin Glacé
HONRYa2s5v 59+

Tiramisu

TATIR

Lime Pie

<> 5 4 L34

Chocolate Fondant
7R ¥aas

Naruse’s Beloved Apple Pie
R DELI 7 v 734 (PDS X Netflix)

1,700

1,800

1,800

1,900

2,000

2,200

2,800

3,000

1,800

1,600

1,200

1,100

1,000

1,000

1,200

1,700

‘@ FTTOA=2-TT, FHDHEAZ2—TT,

-+ This mark is recommended. -+ This mark is hot

g@ IO F—RHL TV ET,

-+ This mark is coriander

FEBUAAMEREC 10% O — € 2R 2 THEEC S LE T, AT LAF -2 HRLO LR Ry 7ICHHLOUKIES v, BMICET 24 I 5K s 3 adii 3 v,

All prices include tax and are subject to a 10% service charge. If you have any form of food allergy, please notify our staff. Also, please feel free to inquire about detailed product inform.



